PO Box 16759. Irvine, CA 92623-6759
Toll Free: (866) 727-8376
Direct: +1 (949) 261-1920
FAX:   +1  (949) 261-7451
Email: sales@pasternack.com
PE51098
ICM Dome Antenna
800-960/1710-2500 MHz,

Cable Length 254 mm 10 inches RG58
Temperature Range -40 to +60 Deg C
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PE51098 800-960/1710-2500  MHz 2,5 dBi Gain ICM Dome Antenna with 10 inches RG58 coaxial cable attached
with connector choice below
    PE51098-1     PE51106 Terminated with SMA Male
    PE51098-2     PE51106 Terminated with SMA Female
    PE51098-3     PE51106 Terminated with N Female
    PE51098-4     PE51106 Terminated with TNC Male
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true